Freundschaftsschiessen
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Herren
Leuenberger
Portmann
Herren
Leuenberger
Konig
Baumgartner
Stooss
Zahnd
Herren
Schmutz
Trussel

Graf
Leuenberger
Gambino
Maurer
Hofer
Burkhalter
Hurni
Zurcher
Wittwer
Keller

Furter
Liniger
Morgenegg
Herren
Riedo

Blrgy
Herren
Kilchher
Gutknecht
Schneider
Stalder
Strebel
Scheidegger
Tschannen
Schaller
Schneider
Bartschi
Gumy

Wyder
Gutknecht

Herren

Murten - Kerzers

2019

Vorname
llan
Nina
Jurg
Walter
Willy
Andrea
Peter
Annette
Martina
Daniel
Peter
Martin
Regina
Florian
Vincenzo
Lorenz
Hans
Ruedi
Jurg
Caroline
Nik
Alex
Thomas
Roland
Daniel
Sascha
Roland
Daniel
Patrick
Fredi
Stefan
Andreas
Ueli
Peter
Hans
Werner
Pascal
Jeremy
Roman
Stephane
Silas
Lars
Daniel

JG Sek.
1977
1955
1963
1949
1948
1972
1967
1982
1982
1981
1959
1950
1946
1987
1954
1969
1955
1945
1949
1973
1962
1993
1981
1970
1979
1996
1966
1951
1980
1941
1965
1962
1963
1963
1935
1943
1969
1994
1983
1970
2002
1997
1963
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Murten | Kerzers
Anzahl Teilnehmer 28 15
Durchschnitt 154,536 | 165.6

Zéhlresultate (75%) 21 12

Durchschnitt (75%) | 165.905| 171.25
ES Seriel Serie2 Serie3 Total
30 50 49 49 178
30 50 50 48 178
29 49 49 50 177
29 50 49 49 177
29 50 49 48 176
29 47 49 50 1756
30 47 49 49 175
28 47 49 50 174
29 47 49 48 173
29 47 50 47 173
27 48 47 50 172
29 47 46 50 172
30 46 48 48 172
30 47 46 48 171
29 46 47 48 170
30 48 44 48 170
28 47 48 47 170
28 48 48 46 170
26 48 46 48 168
27 45 49 47 168
29 46 47 46 168
26 47 46 46 165
28 46 46 44 164
27 42 46 47 162
28 45 43 46 162
30 44 44 44 162
26 43 46 46 161
27 47 41 45 160
30 45 41 43 159
26 47 38 46 157
24 48 40 45 457
27 49 45 36 157
27 44 47 38 156
27 36 43 48 154
20 45 42 47 154
24 43 42 45 154
18 35 50 40 143
23 41 37 40 141
14 38 40 41 133
15 43 44 16 118
15 39 39 18 111
24 15 27 25 91
15 16 32 0 63




